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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)

"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

B

Session District

School

B
Date

—}?ai‘?iﬁﬁ

Scan to Book

B5

mE

Southern

ZETEP

St. Peter's Secondary School

5A5H (EMA)
5 May (Friday)

Time

13:30-17:30

HLHE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BEPg
Lai Chack Middle School

5A68 (E8577)
6 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

JLAElE

Kowloon City

RRBEEEENE
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5H9H (EHZ)
9 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

Fk
Sham Shui Po

HEOEEEEVER
Holy Trinity College

58118 (E#m)
11 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

mA
Wong Tai Sin

FRENEERZ
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

itE
North

5A128 (E85)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

LM ARG
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

5H12H (EHF)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

217
Wanchai

ERgMSEEpR
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

5H13H (855%)
13 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

2R
Hong Kong East

SFRRENSE

Canossa School (Hong Kong)

5A16H (287)
16 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

g

Kwun Tong

EEpg
Sing Yin Secondary School

58178 (BHIZ)
17 May (Wednesay)

13:30-17:30

S H
Sha Tin

RE-RERESPR
TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

S5A18H (E1Mm)
18 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

(il
Sai Kung

HEEHSHEEEEPE
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

58208 (E#i75)
20 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

iF

Tuen Mun

IREREEEMBE R DR
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

5H23H (EfZ)
23 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

FTEA
Yuen Long

EENEAERETHERTS

ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

5H24H (EHRZ)
24 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

Islands

RAXEHER
Tung Chung Catholic School

58250 (2H5m)
25 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

hFEE
Central & Western

DiERp AR
St. Louis School

5H270 (BHIZR)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

B5H
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

ERETET S
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

S5H278 (ERY)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

X
Tai Po

KIEEIE RS0 (F A1)

Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove)

5H30H (EHT)
30 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

£

HiinEhERE

5A31H (EHf=)

13:30-17:30

Tsuen Wan Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood 31 May (Wednesday)
RS Y R R R S S TSR hiipsywww. iamsmant gov hik/te/reg location html

ul\'—E raunh 75 with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and opening haurs of "iAM Smart"”
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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

Session District

2%
School

BER
Date

Time

=55

1
3 Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PEEEHERRPR
CCC Chuen Yuen College

____6H18 (Efm)

1 June (Thursday)

- 13:30-17:30

Tk
Sham Shui Po

HEApS
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6H2H (EfiF)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

SR
Kowloon City

ERE & a3
Oblate Primary School

6538 (2HAR)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

FEN
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

AEMEEBNB(EEE)
Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

6A6H (EHZ)
6 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

EEE
Hong Kong East

TSR
Canossa College

6F9H (EHiH)
9 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

g

Tuen Mun

REBEERPR
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

68108 (E/N
10 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

FA(
Wong Tai Sin

RAMWEKEH NS
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

681308 (EHZ)
13 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

iz

Kwun Tong

BERE_pR
Ning Po No.2 College

6H158 (E#/m)
15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

s

Islands

BEEENTEPRSTENE
Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

6H16H (EHiF)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

itE
North

BRAFR
Tin Ka Ping Secaondary School

6H20H (E#=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

BRE
Sai Kung

SHXETNS
King Lam Catholic Primary School

6H208 (Efi=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

hgsE
Central & Western

THEEERERER
C&W District St.Anthony's School

65218 (EM=)

21 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

K
Tai Po

MR
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

6H24H (EHi7R)

24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

-

Tsuen Wan

BEESHFHR
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

658248 (2H57%)

24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

mE
Southern

EESBXEHIE
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

6H27H (ERZ)
27 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

HfF

Wanchai

REZRENHEZPE
TWGHs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

6H28H (/=)

28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

b21:: |
Sha Tin

BELEENS
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

6H29H (E/m)

29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

FoEA
Yuen Long

self-registration
For "iAM Smart”

2 MR ERENE R EERN
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

lhO@gE'ﬂ'i i I"5‘.'."1'|"’| | PAERTE « BMBA St S IREE ORI R R R AR (R EMEE httpes/www.iamsmart. gov. hk/tc/reg location htmi

6H29H (EH/AM)

29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

i :r_\u nters with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and apening hours of "iAM Smart"
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